XX x Advisory Neighborhood Commission 2A

[ ] “Serving the Foggy Bottom and West End communities of Washington, D.C.”

ANC 2A 2022 Meeting Schedule

ANC 2A’s 2022 meeting schedule follows the ANC’s traditional meeting schedule of
meeting on the third Wednesday of each month with the exception of August and
December.

o Regular January Meeting: Wednesday, January 19, 2022 at 7:00 pm

o Regular February Meeting: Wednesday, February 16, 2022 at 7:00 pm

o Regular March Meeting: Tuesday, March 15, 2022 at 7:00 pm !

o Regular April Meeting: Wednesday, April 20", 2022 at 7:00 pm

o Regular May Meeting: Wednesday, May 18%, 2022 at 7:00 pm

o Regular June Meeting: Wednesday, June 15%, 2022 at 7:00 pm

o Regular July Meeting: Wednesday, July 20", 2022 at 7:00 pm

e Regular September Meeting: Wednesday, September 21%, 2022 at 7:00 pm
o Regular October Meeting: Wednesday, October 19, 2022 at 7:00 pm

o Regular November Meeting: Wednesday, November 16, 2022 at 7:00 pm

! The regular March meeting is on Tuesday, March 15%, 2022 due to the Purim holiday.
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